Latest offers from Artstat
Offers Expire
31st May 2024
APRIL EDITIONSpecialist distributors of creative materials F
ARTSTAT IS NOW
PAPERLESS
VIEW MAILERS VIA OUR WEBSITE
Call: 0161 902 3800

Industrial Estate, Manchester M23 9WR.
Facebook: ArtstatF
How to Order
ECO PICTURE
FRAMING TAPE
DOUBLE SIDED TAPE
50%
DISCOUNT
CODE MOQ RRP Net
BVADS6 6mm x 33m 48 £3.89 £1.30
BDBDS12 12mm x 33m 24 £5.55 £1.85
BDBDS19 19mm x 33m 12 £6.85 £2.28
BDBDS25 25mm x 33m 6 £7.45 £2.48
BNCECO** MOQ RRP Net
25 25mm x 50m 12 £4.95 £2.07
38 38mm x 50m 8 £7.15 2.98
50 50mm x 50m 6 £8.89 3.71
60%
DISCOUNT
WILLOW
CHARCOAL
CODE RRP Net
TCEASL30 30 Short Stick £5.99 £2.50
TCET25 25 Thin £6.29 £2.62
TCEM25 25 Medium £7.50 £3.13
TCET12 12 Thick £6.30 £2.63
50%
DISCOUNT
ORDER 6 PER CODE
TO QUALIFY
2Tel: 0161 902 3800     Website: www.artstat.co.uk     Email: action@artstat.co.uk
E952*** MOQ RRP
308 3 Golden Polyamide Flat 10 £5.60
309 3 Golden Polyamide Round 10 £5.60
310 6 Golden Flat Polyamide 10 £8.10
311 6 Golden Polyamide Round 10 £8.10
312 8 Golden Poly Flat/Round 10 £9.15
313 8 Golden Poly Round/Flat/Liner 10 £11.15
314 3 White Bristle Flat 10 £5.60
600 3 Stencil Brushes 10 £6.05
BRUSH WALLETS
BUY 8
GET 2
FREE
FSC
WOOD
HANDLES
EPKS**** MOQ RRP Net
31WA Polar Brush - 4 Set 2 £7.50 £3.44
31WB Polar Brush - 5 Set 2 £8.75 £4.01
34WA Scholar Brush - 5 Set 2 £7.50 £3.44
34WB Scholar Brush - 5 Set 2 £8.75 £4.01
36WA Scholar Acrylic - 5 Set 2 £7.50 £3.44
36WB Scholar Acrylic - 5 Set 2 £8.75 £4.01
AWA Academy Brush - 5 Set 2 £8.75 £4.01
CWA C - Hog Brush - 5 Set 2 £7.50 £3.44
BACK TO COLLEGE
WALLETS
BIG CONSUMER SAVINGS COMPARED TO OPEN STOCK BRUSHES
SPECIAL
NET
PRICES
BRUSH WALLETS
ERESV** MOQ RRP
P1 Royal Golden Taklon 6 £10.99
P3 Royal Sable/Camel 6 £10.99
P5 Royal White Bristle 6 £10.99
P6 Royal Sable Hair 6 £10.99
P7 Royal Synthetic 6 £10.99
P8 Royal White Bristle/Golden Taklon 6 £10.99
Sets of 10 brushes
BIG